Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
MAYBOURNE BEVERLY HILLS
225 North Canon Drive
Beverly Hills, CA, CA 90210

ORDER #005534

MAYBOURNE BEVERLY HILLS

225 North Canon Drive

Beverly Hills, CA, CA 90210

Order Date: September 11, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, SEPT 14TH,

2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY OR SAT

AM*
*EVENT STARTS AT 2PM*

*PICK UP SATURDAY AT 5PM*

Description
General
GOLD FULL ROUND BAR
= Hour Back Bar, Gold
/i Gold
KHAKI UMBRELLAS WITH BASE
SPECIALTY WHITE HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 09/11/2024 @ 04:04 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $1,500.00
1 $225.00
12 $37.00
8 $125.00
1 $175.00
2 $125.00
2 $100.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,500.00

$225.00

$444.00

$1,000.00

$175.00
$250.00

$200.00

$3,169.00
$625.00
$287.57
($316.90)
$3,764.67
($0.00)
$3,764.67
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